
2025 Q1 Meetings
Executive Committee Wednesday, January 29, 2025 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Board of Directors Wednesday, February 5, 2025 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices

2025 Q2 Meetings
Executive Committee Wednesday, May 7, 2025 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Board of Directors Thursday, May 15, 2025 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Voting Members Wednesday, June 11, 2025 after LCFPD Board Forest Preserves General Offices

2025 Q3 Meetings
Executive Committee Wednesday, August 6, 2025 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Board of Directors Thursday, August 14, 2025 8:30 am - 10:30 am Annual Off-Site Meeting

2025 Q4 Meetings
Executive Committee Wednesday, November 5, 2025 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Board of Directors Thursday, November 13, 2025 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Voting Members Wednesday, December 10, 2025 after LCFPD Board Forest Preserves General Offices

2026 Q1 Meetings 8:30 am - 10:30 am 
Executive Committee Wednesday, February 4, 2026 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Board of Directors Thursday, February 12, 2026 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices

2026 Q2 Meetings 8:30 am - 10:30 am 
Executive Committee Wednesday, May 6, 2026 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Board of Directors Thursday, May 14, 2026 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Voting Members Wednesday, June 10, 2026 after LCFPD Board Forest Preserves General Offices

2026 Q3 Meetings
Executive Committee Wednesday, August 5, 2026 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Board of Directors Thursday, August 13, 2026 8:30 am - 10:30 am Annual Off-Site Meeting

2026 Q4 Meetings
Executive Committee Wednesday, November 4, 2026 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Board of Directors Thursday, November 12, 2026 8:30 am - 10:30 am Forest Preserves General Offices
Voting Members * Forest Preserve Board Reorganization Meeting is December 7, 2026

2025 and 2026
Board of Directors and Committee Meetings


	Sheet1

